Volkslauf (Winterbach) am 24.05.1996

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

1. Riefer, Markus

2. Mduller, Marco

3. Schallmo, Daniel

4. Schroder, Horst

5. Servas, Klaus

6. Jahningen, Matthias

7. Spaniol, Andreas

8. Becker, Lothar

9. Bernadon, Roman
10. Feiler, Robert

11. Knieling, Hans

12. Schlicker, Wolfgang
13. Schreiber, Ottmar
14. Meixner, Dieter

15. Weber, Georg

16. Vogel, Rudi

17. Fuchs, Gunter

18. Hool, Jorg

19. Mdller, Rainer

20. Gerhard, Reiner
21. Massing, Thomas
22. Eckert, Christoph
23. Dincher, Gottfried
24. Backes, Stefan

25. Meyer, Willi

26. Schu, Dirk

27. Fischer, Walter

28. Krupp, Siegfried
29. Wagner, Dieter

30. Haberer, Benedict
31. Maier, Patrick

32. Oehling, Karl-Heinz
33. Schneider, Peter
34. Breyer, Franz-Josef
35. Schmidt, Klaus-Peter
36. Frey, Herbert

37. Grissmer, Manfred
38. Schuler, Martina
39. Gorges, Robert
40. Theobald, Martin
41. Ruppenthal, Peter
42. Engstler, Udo

43. Mai, Marco

44, Hahn, Elmar

45, Schweitzer, Gerhard
46. Rauber, Adolf

47. Christ, Lothar

48. Hartenberger, Gerd
49. Barron, Jean-Marc

Verein/Ort

Saar 05 Saarbriicken
LTF Marpingen
Tritonic Team St.Wendel
LG-DJK-Erbach

LTF Kollertal

LTF Marpingen
Tri-Team-Kollerbach
TV Bricken

LTF Marpingen

LTF Marpingen

ASV ldar-Oberstein
UKV-Betriebsgruppe
LT-SPVGG.Lampaden
ESV Ludwigshafen

TV St.Wendel

TV St.Wendel

Tritonic Team St.Wendel
LTF Marpingen

LTF Marpingen

TV St.Wendel

TUS Wiebelskirchen
Tritonic Team St.Wendel
TV Auersmacher
Gudesweiler

TV Ottweiler

LTF Marpingen

SV Altenkirchen

VFB Waldmohr

KLA2

TV Bliesen

LTF Selbach

TV Losheim

LSG Quierschied
TV Ottweiler

LTF Kollertal

TV Losheim
LSG-Saarlouis

LAG Saarbriicken
LTT-Birkenfeld/Nahe
LTF Seibach

FC Mauschbach
LTF Nurmi Urexweiler
LT Ritterstral3e

LTF Alsweiler

TV Losheim

LG Obere Nahe

TV Auersmacher

Pl./AK
1.M30
1.M20
1.M35
2.M35
1.M40
3.M35
2.M30
1.M45

1.MJugB
3.M30
2.M45
4.M30
2.M40
1.M50
3.M45
2.M50
3.M40
5.M30
6.M30
4.M45
4.M35
2.M20
4.M40
7.M30
5.M40
5.M35
6.M35
5.M45
8.M30
9.M30
10.M30
11.M30
3.M20
6.M45
6.M40
1.M55
2.M55
1.W35
7.M35
7.M40
12.M30
8.M40
1.M14
7.M45
8.M35
9.M35
9.M40
8.M45
10.M35

Zeit
32:46,9
33:43,0
35:53,5
36:12,4
36:33,8
36:50,5
37:07,0
37:19,0
37:22,1
37:28,8
37:56,3
37:59,4
38:03,5
38:20,9
38:41,4
39:07,5
39:17,4
39:30,0
39:30,4
39:47,3
39:56,6
40:03,6
40:05,9
40:16,0
40:26,3
40:28,4
40:30,1
40:36,8
40:42,8
40:48,9
40:53,2
41:05,8
41:12,1
41:14,6
41:22,6
41:36,8
41:41,0
41:42,4
41:59,1
42:08,2
42:09,1
42:12,7
42:24,0
42:36,1
42:40,1
42:45,3
42:49,2
42:50,4
42:52,4
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Volkslauf (Winterbach) am 24.05.1996

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

50. Eckert, Martina

51. Gessner, Klaus

52. Antes, Frank

53. Dupre, Walter

54. Konigsmann, Norbert
55. Zuschlag, Rolf

56. Finkler, Ernst

57. Roos, Heini

58. Dec, Hartmut

59. Schmidt, Reinhard
60. Pointel, Eric

61. Klein, Edmund

62. Ohsiek, Alois

63. Treitz, Ferdi

64. Buchinger, Claudia
65. Braun, Franz

66. Loth, Michael

67. Grandke, Hans heinri
68. Fischer, Jirgen

69. Kley, Hans-Thomas
70. Bohnlein, Hans

71. Bischoff, Wolfgang
72. Natter, Benno

73. Kasper, Wolfgang
74. Miiller, Klaudia

75. Fiene, Wolfgang
76. Hartenberger, Lilo
77. Bauch, Gunter

78. Kul3, Norbert

79. Mdller, Bernhard
80. Neu, Reiner

81. Bernardon, Roland
82. Schreyer , Klaus die
83. Kurtze, Bernhard
84. Mai, Rudolf

85. Sinnewe, Ursula
86. Mertes, Andrea

87. Le Gallow, Francis
88. Brochot, Patrice
89. Wagner, Karl-heinz
90. Stutz, Holger

91. Simon, Waltraud
92. Hemmer, Harry

93. Morsdorf, Norbert
94. Klauck, Rainer

95. Kirsch, Albert

96. Both, Hans

97. Hartenberger, Manuel
98. Dielforter, llse

Verein/Ort
LTF Marpingen
LSG Quierschied

KLA2

LTF Nurmi Urexweiler
FC Mauschbach

LTF Seibach
Musikverein Winterbach

TV Bliesen

1. Regiment de Cuirassier
LTF Selbach
TV-Oberwiirzbach
LC Schmelz

LTF Marpingen

LTF Marpingen

Saar 05 Saarbriicken
FC Mauschbach

LTF Marpingen

SC Hattgenstein

SV Altenkirchen
SV-Martinshéhe

TV Briicken
Team-Saarberg

LTF Marpingen

TSG Eindd

LG Obere Nahe
LTF-Ensdorf

LTF Alsweiler

LLG Wustweiler

TV Briicken

LTF Marpingen

FC Mauschbach

SV Altenkirchen

FC Mauschbach

LTF Selbach

LTF Marpingen.

1. Regiment de Cuirassier
1. Regiment de Cuirassier
LTF Marpingen

VA Neunkirchen

TV Losheim

VA Neunkirchen
LTF Selbach

LTF Selbach

LTF Marpingen
SG-TRI Priim

LG Obere Nahe
LG-Homburg

Pl./AK
2.W35
9.M45

13.M30

11.M35
10.M45
4.M20
11.mM45
3.M55
12.M45
10.mM40
14.M30
1.M65
4.M55
11.M40
3.W35
12.M40
5.M20
13.M40
12.M35
13.M35
5.M55
15.M30
1.M70
14.M40
1.W30
13.M45
1.w45
6.M55
3.M50
14.M35
14.M45
15.M45
15.M40
16.M45
16.M40
4.W35
1.w20
16.M30
17.M45
4.M50
17.M40
5.W35
18.M45
19.M45
15.M35
7.M55
1.M60
2.M14
1.W50

Zeit
42:55,6
42:58,9
43:05,4
43:13,0
43:15,5
43:18,6
43:21,8
43:24,0
43:28,8
43:30,7
43:56,5
43:58,9
44:02,5
44:03,4
44:03,7
44:04,3
44:06,0
44:10,7
44:11,0
44:13,3
44:17,9
44:19,7
44:34,2
44:37,9
44:40,2
44:41,1
44:50,2
44:59,3
44:59,8
45:09,4
45:16,7
45:19,5
45:225
45:34,6
45:41,3
45:43,2
45:52,7
45:57,7
45:58,0
46:02,1
46:06,8
46:07,2
46:14,8
46:34,7
46:45,4
46:50,5
46:58,1
46:59,4
47:04,4
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Volkslauf (Winterbach) am 24.05.1996

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

99. Schwarz, Sandra
100. Czaja, Arnold
101. Litz, Klaus

102. Zimmer, Andreas
103. Brand, Michael
104. Schwan, Michael
105. Mdller, Verena
106. Schreiner, Michael
107. Kipp, Thomas
108. Kauf, Hans-Jirgen
109. Braun, Volker
110. Schitz, Erwin
111. BlaR, Leo

112. Blass, Gerhard
113. Koch, Reinfred
114. Mootz, Werner
115. Dengler, Frank
116. Marx, Oliver

117. Scharf, Walter
118. Dupont, Firmin
118. Reimers, Ursula
119. Vittmer, Kurt

120. Boussard, Karl josef

121. Zimmermann, Christin

122. Schoénecker, Werner
123. Meyers, Egon
124. Muller, Hermann
125. Presser, Gerd
126. Becker, Helmut
127. Geib, Erwin

128. Herzog, Gunter
129. Schon, Klaus
130. Brill, Alexa

131. Schmidt, Edgar
132. Schéfer, Gero
133. Lehmann, Heinz
134. Rauber, Hansi
135. Sick, Klaus

136. Ruttger, Jurgen
137. Erdorf, Josef
138. Béottcher-B., Isolde
139. Mayer, Christian
140. Klee-Alles, Bianca
141. Dostert, Pia

142. Ziegler, Rudolf
143. Linsmayer, Gerhard
144, Muller , Andrea
145. Brill, Rita

146. Feind, Rainer

Verein/Ort

Saar 05 Saarbriicken
Saar 05 Saarbriicken
FC Mauschbach

VA Neunkirchen
KLA2

FC Mauschbach
LTF-Breitenbach

FC Mauschbach

FC Mauschbach

VfA Neunkirchen
VfA Neunkirchen
LTF Nurmi Urexweiler
LLG Wustweiler

LTF Selbach

LTF Kollertal

ASS Saarbriicken
JU-Gonnesweiler

LTF Selbach
Road-Runner Echternach

DJK-Bildstock
LTF Marpingen
LTF Selbach
LTF Marpingen
LTF Selbach
VfA Neunkirchen
Bisttal-Runners
LLG Wustweiler
VfA Neunkirchen
ASV ldar-Oberstein
LTF Alsweiler
LTF Alsweiler
KLA2

LTF Marpingen
FC Mauschbach
LT RitterstraBe

LTF Triathlon Winterbach

Bosenberg-Team
Bosenberg-Team
LTF Selbach

LTF Marpingen
LAN1

LTF Marpingen
LTF Marpingen
LTF Selbach

Pl./AK
1.WJugA
6.M20
16.M35
7.M20
18.M40
17.M35
2.W20
19.M40
20.M40
8.M55
18.M35
20.M45
21.M40
22.M40
23.M40
5.M50
17.M30
1.MJugA
21.M45
9.M55
2.W50
24.M40
22.M45
2.W30
23.M45
25.M40
19.M35
6.M50
2.M60
2.M65
3.M60
4.M60
1.wW40
24.M45
25.M45
3.M65
20.M35
10.M55
26.M40
11.M55
2.W40
8.M20
6.W35
3.W30
26.M45
21.M35
3.W20
3.W40
27.M40

Zeit
47:07,6:
47.07,9
47:08,6
47:11,8
47:16,8
47:27,1
47:31,9
47:32,6
47:33,0
47:57,9
47:59,0
48:10,2
48:10,7
48:11,0
48:11,3
48:11,7
48:13,3
48:15,0
48:19,8
48:30,2
51:14,1
48:44,6
48:46,7
48:58,6
49:01,5
49:27,6
49:28,4
49:38,3
49:38,7
49:43,9
49:50,3
49:54,6
49:59,5
50:07,5
50:10,3
50:19,0
50:20,5
50:23,3
50:25,1
50:26,4
50:40,5
50:41,1
50:45,9
50:46,5
50:53,9
50:57,6
51:03,2
51:06,3
51:09,0
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Volkslauf (Winterbach) am 24.05.1996

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

147.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.

Beschmann, Gerd
Mduller, Heidi

Van Beek, Dirk
Theres, Anja
Rublack, Peter
Dahlmann, Gernot hel
Dondorf, Kurt
Neuer, Rene
Burgard, Gerhard
Veit, Bernd
Zahler, Theresia
Becker, Janina
Becker, Wolfgang
Gaffga, Norbert
Mitzel, Wolfgang
Feller, Annika
Kramer, Christine
Wagner, Stephanie
Dalheimer, Bernhard
Ames, Bernardette
Jene, Uta

Dorr, Wolfgang
Friedrichs, Heike
Sens, Markus
Sens, Monika
Geib, Heike
Duppre, Bernd
Kapp, Wolfgang
Lorson, Josef
Meisberger, Michael
Heinen, Karl-Heinz
Schmitt, Peter
Schéfer, Birgit
Loch, Sibylle
Blum, Anne

Blum, Ernst josef
Malter, K.P.
Jackel, Alois
Grissmer, Elvira
Gorges, Monika
Grol3, Rita
Spreier, Julia
Feller, Jutta
Khenniche, Madijid

Verein/Ort

SV Altenkirchen
LTF Selbach
JU-Gonnesweiler

LTF Selbach

LG Morbach
LAG Saarbriicken
TV Ottweiler
LTF-Oberkirchen
LTF Selbach
LTF Selbach

LG Obere Nahe
LG Obere Nahe
LAN1

TV Ottweiler

LTF Marpingen
Wiesbach

KLA2

LT RitterstraBe

LLG Wustweiler
LLG Wustweiler

LTF Triathlon Winterbach

UKV-Betriebsgruppe
UKV-Betriebsgruppe
LLG Wustweiler
LLG Wustweiler

TV Eppelborn
Bisttal-Runners

LT RitterstralBe
LTF Kollertal
KLA2
Bosenberg-Team
LTF Kollertal
LTF Kollertal

LC Schmelz
LTF Kollertal
LSG-Saariouis
LTF Marpingen
LG Obere Nahe
LTF Marpingen
TV Bliesen

Pl./AK
27.M45
2.W45
9.M20
4.W20
7.M50
22.M35
8.M50
28.M40
5.M60
18.M30
3.W50
2.WJugA
28.M45
29.M45
30.M45
1.w1i4
5.W20
4.W30
23.M35
5.W30
6.W20
29.M40
6.W30
24.M35
7.W30
7.W20
19.M30
30.M40
4.M65
10.M20
12.M55
13.M55
7.W35
8.W35
8.W20
25.M35
9.M50
14.M55
4.W50
9.W35
3.W45
1.wi12
1.wW60
10.M50

Zeit
51:13,7
51:15,6
51:16,7
51:30,9
51:51,5
51:56,6
52:08,6
52:19,4
52:25,4
52:26,5
52:34,0
52:46,7
52:50,2
52:50,6
53:13,8
53:18,2
53:47,5
53:49,1
53:57,5
54.03,2
54:10,6
54:10,9
54:11,2
55:08,3
55:14,2
55:15,2
55:15,9
55:16,5
55:47,0
55:53,2
56:04,1
56:31,1
57:06,9
58:25,9
58:30,6
58:37,3
58:37,8
58:43,5

1:00:22,1
1:00:31,0
1:01:38,9
1:01:59,8
1:02:04,1
1:03:20,3
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